
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Weeks Street (Sheet C‐3) 36 days Thu 7/30/20 Thu 9/17/20

3 Mobilization 2 days Thu 7/30/20 Fri 7/31/20

4 Reclaim Roadway 1 day Mon 8/3/20 Mon 8/3/20

5 8" Sewer Main and Manholes Installation 6 days Mon 8/3/20 Mon 8/10/20

6 12" Storm Drain and Structures Installation 6 days Mon 8/3/20 Mon 8/10/20

7 Sewer Main Testing 1 day Tue 8/11/20 Tue 8/11/20

8 Abandon Existing Sewer‐Flowable Fill 1 day Tue 8/11/20 Tue 8/11/20

9 ADA Plate Relocation 1 day Wed 8/12/20 Wed 8/12/20

10 Trench Restoration‐Gravel and Prep 2 days Thu 8/13/20 Fri 8/14/20

11 Binder Pavement‐Weeks Street 1 day Mon 8/17/20 Mon 8/17/20

12 Suface Pavement‐Weeks Street (30 DAY 
LAG)

1 day Thu 9/17/20 Thu 9/17/20

13

14

15 Getchell Street (Sheet C‐7) 34 days Wed 8/12/20 Mon 9/28/20

16 Mobilization 1 day Wed 8/12/20 Wed 8/12/20

17 Reclaim Roadway 1 day Thu 8/13/20 Thu 8/13/20

18 Set Up Sewer Bypassing 1 day Thu 8/13/20 Thu 8/13/20

19 8" Sewer Main and Manholes Installation 8 days Fri 8/14/20 Tue 8/25/20

20 Sewer Main Testing 1 day Wed 8/26/20 Wed 8/26/20

21 Abandon Existing Sewer‐Flowable Fill 1 day Thu 8/27/20 Thu 8/27/20

22 Dismantle Sewer Bypassing 1 day Fri 8/28/20 Fri 8/28/20

23 Trench Restoration‐Gravel and Prep 3 days Fri 8/28/20 Tue 9/1/20

24 Binder Pavement‐Getchell Street 1 day Wed 9/2/20 Wed 9/2/20

25 Surface Pavement (30 DAY LAG) 1 day Mon 9/28/20 Mon 9/28/20

26

27 Hunt Street Cross Country (Sheet C‐8) 23 days Tue 8/18/20 Thu 9/17/20

28 Remove Existing Fence, Landscape 3 days Tue 8/18/20 Thu 8/20/20

29 Mobilization 1 day Fri 8/28/20 Fri 8/28/20

30 Set Up Sewer Bypassing 1 day Mon 8/31/20 Mon 8/31/20

31 12" Sewer Main and Manholes Installation 5 days Tue 9/1/20 Mon 9/7/20

32 Property Cleanup and Restoration 8 days Tue 9/8/20 Thu 9/17/20

33 Sewer Main Testing 1 day Tue 9/8/20 Tue 9/8/20

34 Dismantle Sewer Bypassing 1 day Wed 9/9/20 Wed 9/9/20

35

36 Mashall/Middle Street (Sheet C‐6) 30 days Mon 8/24/20 Fri 10/2/20

37 Remove Existing Fence, Landscape 5 days Mon 8/24/20 Fri 8/28/20

38 Miscellaneous Tree and Stump Removal 2 days Wed 8/26/20 Thu 8/27/20

39 Mobilization 1 day Wed 9/9/20 Wed 9/9/20

40 Set Up Sewer Bypassing 1 day Wed 9/9/20 Wed 9/9/20

41 8" Sewer Main and Manholes Installation 10 days Thu 9/10/20 Wed 9/23/20

42 15" Storm Drain and Structures Installation 10 days Thu 9/10/20 Wed 9/23/20

43 Property Cleanup and Restoration 6 days Thu 9/24/20 Thu 10/1/20

44 Sewer Main Testing 1 day Thu 9/24/20 Thu 9/24/20

45 Abandon Existing Sewer‐Flowable Fill 1 day Fri 9/25/20 Fri 9/25/20

46 Dismantle Sewer Bypassing 1 day Mon 9/28/20 Mon 9/28/20

47 Driveway Pavement 1 day Fri 10/2/20 Fri 10/2/20

48

49 Washington‐Cherry Street Cross Country 
(Sheet C4/C5)

72 days Mon 8/10/20 Tue 11/17/20

50 Remove Existing Fence, Landscape 10 days Mon 8/10/20 Fri 8/21/20

51 Miscellaneous Tree and Stump Removal 2 days Mon 8/24/20 Tue 8/25/20

52 Mobilization 1 day Mon 9/28/20 Mon 9/28/20

53 Miscellaneous Test Pits 1 day Tue 9/29/20 Tue 9/29/20

54 Set Up Sewer Bypassing 3 days Wed 9/30/20 Fri 10/2/20

55 12" Sewer Main and Manholes Installation 15 days Mon 10/5/20 Fri 10/23/20

56 15" Storm Drain and Structures Installation 15 days Mon 10/5/20 Fri 10/23/20

57 Property Cleanup and Restoration 15 days Mon 10/26/20 Fri 11/13/20

58 Sewer Main Testing 2 days Mon 10/26/20 Tue 10/27/20

59 Abandon Existing Sewer‐Flowable Fill 2 days Wed 10/28/20 Thu 10/29/20

60 Dismantle Sewer Bypassing 3 days Fri 10/30/20 Tue 11/3/20

61 Driveway Pavement 2 days Mon 11/16/20 Tue 11/17/20

62

63 High Street/Hyde School Cross Country 
(Addendum C1)

10 days Wed 11/4/20 Tue 11/17/20

64 Miscellaneous Tree and Stump Removal 1 day Wed 11/4/20 Wed 11/4/20

65 Mobilization 1 day Wed 11/4/20 Wed 11/4/20

66 18" Storm Drain and Structures Installation 5 days Thu 11/5/20 Wed 11/11/20

67 Property Cleanup and Restoration 4 days Thu 11/12/20 Tue 11/17/20

68

69 Miscellaneous 18 days Wed 11/18/20 Fri 12/11/20

70 TV Inspection/Sewer Cleaning 8 days Wed 11/18/20 Fri 11/27/20

71 Punchlist/Final Cleanup 10 days Mon 11/30/20 Fri 12/11/20
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